
MoDA Lecture List 2021-22 
 
MICHAELMAS TERM 
 
* Lecture series available on Moodle from this date 
 

Date Time Topic Lecture 
theatre 

Lecturer 

*Tuesday 12th Oct 9.00 Drug interactions with 
receptors and ion channels 

(5 lectures) 

Online Dr G. R. Ladds 
(e-mail support 

from Prof M. 
Edwardson – 

jme1000) 

*Thursday 14th Oct 9.00 Ligand binding SEMINAR Online Prof C. Taylor 

*Thursday 21st Oct 9.00 Pharmacology of Peripheral 
neural transmission 

(5 lectures) 

Online Dr T. Rahman 

*Thursday 4th Nov 9.00 Cardiovascular and renal 
pharmacology 

(6 lectures) 

Online Dr R. 
Henderson 

     

MEDICS 
*Tuesday 23rd Nov 

9.00 Human Aspects of 
Cardiovascular and Renal 

Pharmacology 
(4 lectures) 

Online Dr R. 
Henderson 

MEDICS 
*Wednesday 1st 

Dec 

9.00 Medic Clinical Case Study Online Prof I. 
Wilkinson 

     

VETS 
*Tuesday 23rd Nov 

9.00 Anthelmintics 
(2 lectures) 

Online Prof J. S. 
Gibson 

VETS 
Thursday 25th Nov 

12.00  Vet Clinical Case Study Biffen Dr B. Skelly 

VETS 
Wednesday 1st Dec 

14.00 Ectoparasite drugs Biffen Prof A. 
Williams 

  VACATION   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



LENT & EASTER TERM – It has not been confirmed if lectures will be delivered 

in person or online yet (with the exception of the Pharmacokinetics lectures which 
are provided online only as part of a blended learning initiative). This section of the 
timetable is provisional. 

Date Time Topic Lecture 
theatre 

Lecturer 

Thursday 20th Jan 12.00 Pharmacokinetics, drug 
metabolism and general 

anaesthetics 
(equivalent to 5 lectures & 1 

integrated seminar) 

None Online only - 
Dr M. T. 

Harper (Dr T. 
Rahman for 

support) 

MEDICS 
Friday 4th Feb 

12.00 Medic clinical case study None Dr E. Hodson 

VETS 
Friday 4th Feb 

10.00-
12.00 

Vet clinical case study None Prof A. 
Williams 

Tuesday 8th Feb 12.00 Chemotherapy None Dr H. W. Van 
Veen 

Thursday 10th Feb 12.00  None  

Tuesday 15th Feb 12.00  None  

Thursday 17th Feb 12.00  None  

Friday 18th Feb 12.00  None  

Tuesday 22nd Feb 12.00  None  

Thursday 24th Feb 12.00 Pharmacology of 
inflammation and 

immunosuppression 

None Dr E. Smith 

Tuesday 1st Mar 12.00  None  

Thursday 3rd Mar 12.00  None  

Monday 7th Mar 15.00  None  

Tuesday 8th Mar 12.00  None  

Thursday 10th Mar 12.00  None  

  VACATION   
MEDICS 

Monday 2nd May 
11.00 Neuropharmacology None Dr D. C. 

Bulmer 
(Online Dr P. 

Miller) 

MEDICS 
Tuesday 3rd May 

11.00  None  

MEDICS 
Wednesday 4th 

May 

11.00  None  

MEDICS 
Thursday 5th May 

11.00  None  

MEDICS 
Friday 6th May 

10.00 Medic Clinical Case Study None Dr A. 
Mottahedin & 

Dr T. Krieg 

MEDICS 11.00 Neuropharmacology None  



Friday 6th May 
     

VETS 
Monday 2nd May 

10.00 Aspects of Veterinary 
Pharmacology 

Biffen Prof A. 
Williams 

VETS 
Tuesday 3rd May 

10.00 Aspects of Veterinary 
Pharmacology 

Plant 
Sciences 

Prof A. 
Williams 

(Online Dr 
Matthew 
Harper) 

VETS 
Wednesday 4th 

May 

10.00 Veterinary 
Neuropharmacology 

Biffen Dr C. Adami 

VETS 
Friday 6th May 

9.00 Veterinary 
Neuropharmacology 

Biffen Dr C. Adami 

VETS 
Friday 6th May 

10.00 Vet clinical case study Biffen Prof A. 
Williams 

 


